Assembly instructions
and order form
Mover
51
Sliding system with vertical gliding for wall cabinets.
The mechanism is concealed inside an aluminum profile always
hidden from the door.
The door moves on two lateral telescopic guides and can be

profile on the side
panels
Apply the two telescopic guides with the mounting
brackets on the front edge of the side panels
53
Item Telescopic guide
thickness mm
Door width
mm
Door weight
Kg
Door weight
Lb
Packaging
Weight Kg Dimensions cm
YE2809006020 20 900 6 - 8 13,2 - 17,6 5.7 125 x 10 x 10
YE2812006020 20 1200 10 - 12 22 - 26,4 6.9 125 x 10 x 10
YE2818006020 20 1800 15 - 17 33 - 37,4 9.9 185 x 10 x 10
YE2824006020 20 2400 21 - 23 46,2 - 50,7 10.9 245 x 10 x 10
YE2809004820 20 900 6 - 8 13,2 - 17,6 5.4 96 x 10 x 10
YE2812004820 20 1200 7 - 9 15,4 - 19,8 6.7 125 x 10 x 10
YE2818004820 20 1800 10 - 12 22 - 26,4 9.6 185 x 10 x 10
YE2824004820 20 2400 15 - 17 33 - 37,4 10.6 245 x 10 x 10
= =
LI19/20 19/20
19/20 19/20
X